
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
CORPORATE INDEX NOU14292JH1975GOI001223                                                                                            .  
NIT No.: CMPDI/RI-IV/CIVIL-368(N)/2019/385-393                                                  Date: 22.02.2019 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE FOR THE WORK 
Development of Area Behind the C-35 VIP Guest House at CMPDI RI-IV 

Complex, Kasturba Nagar, Jaripatka, Nagpur 
TENDER NOTICE NO. : 25 of 2018-19                              DATE : 22.02.2019 

  

1. Tenders are invited on-line on the website http://coalindiatenders.gov.in from the eligible 
bidders having Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by 
Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and which can be traced up to the 
chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA for the following work:  

Description of work Estimated Cost of 
Work 

(including GST) 
(In Rs.)  

Earnest 
Money  
(In Rs.)  

Cost of  
Tender 

fee  

Period of  
Completion  
   (In days)  

Development of Area Behind the C-35 VIP 
Guest House at CMPDI RI-IV Complex, 
Kasturba Nagar, Jaripatka, Nagpur 

₹ 3,36,174/- ₹ 4,300/- NIL 90 Days 

  

  2.  Time Schedule of Tender :  
Sl.No.  Particulars   Date  Time  

a. Tender e-Publication date 26.02.2019 10.00 Hours  

b. Document download start date   27.02.2019 11.00 Hours  

c. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line   27.02.2019 11.00 Hours  

d. Bid Submission start date   27.02.2019 11.00 Hours  

e.  Last date for seeking Clarification on-line  02.03.2019 17.00 Hours  

f. Document download end date   09.03.2019 17.00 Hours  

g.  Bid submission end date   09.03.2019 17.00 Hours  

h. Bid Opening date 11.03.2019 11:00 Hours 
For details of qualification requirements, bid security and complete tender document, visit our website 
www.cmpdi.co.in. or http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp or  www.publishtenders.gov.in. Detailed tender notice is available 
at https://coalindiatenders.gov.in,  
 NOTE : End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also.       

 
                                           
                          Sd/- 

HOD(CIVIL) 
C M P D I L, RI-IV,    

NAGPUR 
 
 

  


